
Alamo Colleges District 

DREAMers Advisory Council 2022-2023: 

 

Rebecca Alejos-Sharadin, Coordinator, HS Programs, NLC (ralejos-sharadin@alamo.edu)  

Adam Aguirre, Faculty - Anthropology, NVC (aaguirre148@alamo.edu) 

Yvonne Guerra, Assoc. Director, Student Records, NVC (yguerra6@alamo.edu) 

Cindy Zamudio, Enrollment Coach Team Lead, NVC (czamudio1@alamo.edu) 

Carmen Velasquez-Avila, Director, Student Advocacy - Interim, PAC (cvelasquez@alamo.edu) 

Nidia Lopez, Advising Team Lead, PAC (nlopez137@alamo.edu) 

Xitlaly Guardado, Admin. Assistant to Dean, PAC (xguardado@alamo.edu) 

Dafney Bell, Director, TRiO, PAC (dbell45@alamo.edu) 

Melissa Flores-Valencia, Sr. Coordinator of Student Success, SAC Empowerment Center 

(mflores284@alamo.edu) 

Bertha Castellano, Certified Advisor, SAC (bcastellanos6@alamo.edu) 

Daniel Barreto, Advising Team Lead, SAC (dbarretoalderr@alamo.edu) 

Elizabeth Castillo, Director, Student Success, SPC (ecastillo262@alamo.edu) 

Andres Arredondo, Enrollment Team Lead, SPC (aarredondo146@alamo.edu)  

Alexander Hellinger, Director, Student Financial Services, District (ahellinger@alamo.edu)  

Priscilla Camacho, Director, Government & Community Relations, District 

(pcamacho5@alamo.edu) 

Carmen De Luna-Jones, Community Education & Training Centers, District             

 (mdeluna-joness@alamo.edu) 
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(Updated – October 2022 - Tentative) 


